Top 5 States

Connecticut
New York
Rhode Island
Pennsylvania
Florida

Top 5
Countries

Canada
Germany
France
U.K.

Netherlands

Families visited in
2014 (as of Aug. 11)

1027
827
602
401
244

Families visited in
2014 (as of Aug. 11)

327
216
128
96
76

2013 (total
families)

1
1

2013 (total
families)

939
739
875
823
367

552
519
200
243

91



