Top 5 States	Families visited in 2014 (as of Aug. 11)	2013 (total families)
Connecticut	1027	1939
New York	827	1739
Rhode Island	602	875
Pennsylvania	401	823
Florida	244	367
Top 5 Countries	Families visited in 2014 (as of Aug. 11)	2013 (total families)
Canada	327	552
Germany	216	519
France	128	200
U.K.	96	243
Netherlands	76	91